07/08/2018 Start No
12
8
17
11
13
7
14
5
4
10
2
15
16
6
18

O W =

Name
Sam Bradley
C.Jackson
Andrew Coney
Ben Shucksmith
J.Jackson
Rob Keep
Jensen Windsor
Brendon Thomas
Philip Hayes
Stef Bryan
Alan Yost
Tracy Wilkinson
Carl Wilkinson
Lewis Lowe
Carl Toon
Arthur Middleton
Oliver Whiffing
Paul Ripley

Time
0:21:29
0:22:25
0:22:28
0:22:32
0:22:34
0:23:41
0:23:45
0:24:00
0:24:06
0:24:34
0:26:08
0:26:25
0:26:29
0:26:50
0:27:02
0:29:35
0:34:55

DNF



